
admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

1-Jun Sun Wax works museum Darling Harbour  $50 10-4pm □

1-Jun Sun NRL: Panthers V Eels Commbank Stadium  $40 2 - 8 pm □

1-Jun Sun NRL: Roosters V Raiders Allianz Stadium  $40 4 - 10 pm □

2-Jun Mon No Bowling away in Perth □

3-Jun Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas  $30 4-10pm □

5-Jun Thu NRL: Knights V Titans Newcastle Stadium  $40 5-11 pm □

7-Jun Sat Fish Markets Pyrmont  $40 10-4pm □

7-Jun Sat NRL: Sharks V Warriors Shark Stadium  $40 3 - 9 pm □

7-Jun Sat ABBAlanche Wenty Leagues show  $75 5-11pm □

8-Jun Sun Food tour Newtown  $40 10-4pm □

8-Jun Sun NRL: Tigers V Panthers Commbank Stadium  $40 2 - 8pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 1 June 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

June 2025

Week 1

5th - 10th June 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

9-Jun Mon NRL: Bulldogs V Eels Commbank Stadium  $40 2 - 8pm □

10-Jun Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas  $30 4-10pm □

12-Jun Thu NRL: Sharks V Dragons Sharks Stadium  $40 5-11 pm □

14-Jun Sat NRL: Newcastle V Roosters Newcastle Stadium  $40 3 - 9 pm □

14-Jun Sat Vivid tour Sydney  $90 5 - 11pm □

15-Jun Sun Imax Theatre Darling Harbour  $40 10-4pm □

15-Jun Sun NRL: Rabbitohs V Bulldogs Accor Stadium  $40 2 - 8pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 2 June 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

June 2025

Week 2

5th - 10th June 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

16-Jun Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe  $35 3-9pm □

17-Jun Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas  $30 4-10pm □

20-Jun Fri NRL: Tigers V Raiders Campbelltown Stadium  $40 5 - 11 pm □

21-Jun Sat
Ferry to Manly and beach
lunch

Manly  $40 10-4pm □

21-Jun Sat The Edge Theatre Katoomba  $50 10-4pm □

21-Jun Sat Forever Diamond Wenty Leagues show  $60 5 - 11pm □

21-Jun Sat NRL: Rabbitohs V Storm Accor Stadium  $40 5 - 11pm □

22-Jun Sun Market / Lunch Rocks  $40 10-4pm □

22-Jun Sun AFL: Giants V Suns Giants Stadium  $40 11 - 5 pm □

22-Jun Sun NRL: Roosters V Cowboys Allianz Stadium  $40 2 - 8 pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 3, June 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

June 2025

Week 3

5th - 10th June 2025



admin@4titude.com.au

To book email

greg@4titude.com.au

23-Jun Mon Tenpin Bowling League Tenpin City - Lidcombe  $35 3-9pm □

24-Jun Tue Movie Club Reading cinemas  $30 4-10pm □

26-Jun Thu NRL: Panthers V Bulldogs Commbank Stadium  $40 5 - 11pm □

27-Jun Fri NRL: Tigers V Sea Eagles 4 Pines Park  $40 4 - 10 pm □

27-Jun Fri NRL: Knights V Raiders Newcastle Stadium  $40 5 - 11pm □

28-Jun Sat Annie Capitol Theatre  $120 12 - 6pm □

28-Jun Sat Elvis to the extreme Concourse  $90 5 - 11pm □

28-Jun Sat AFL: Swans V Bulldogs SCG  $40 5 - 11pm □

28-Jun Sat NRL: Rabbitohs V Dolphins Accor Stadium  $40 5 - 11pm □

29-Jun Sun Leura bush walk/ luch Blue Mountains  $40 10-4pm □

29-Jun Sun AFL: Giants V Suns Giants Stadium  $40 11 - 5 pm □

29-Jun Sun MJ - the musical Sydney Lyric Theatre  $160 1 - 7pm □

30-Jun Mon Tenpin City - Lidcombe Tenpin Bowling League $35 3 - 9pm □

Social Activity 
Registration Form - Week 4, June 2025

Client Name Responsible Person

Signature Date

Clients PR Contact Details

June 2025

Week 4

5th - 10th June 2025
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